Monitorler
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.8 DAHUA
CCTV

.5 DAHUA
7/24

.8 DAHUA
7/24

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG

Uriin
LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

MONITOR (SPEAKER)

LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
CCTV MONITOR

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
DP

LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS

LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-

LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG

LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG

LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG

LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440

240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG
HDMI

LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
DP

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

5+

Fiyat

88,80 USD

71,40 USD

82,80 USD

14.

39.

42

47.

49

58.

.190,00

TL

880,00
TL

600,00
TL

.000,00

TL

880,00
TL

.750,80

TL

020,00
TL



